Ruolo Livello
Cuoco QUARTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO SUPER
Pizzaiolo QUARTO

Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO SUPER
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO SUPER
Pizzaiolo QUARTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO
Cassiera QUINTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO SUPER
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO SUPER
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO

Cuoco QUARTO
Segreteria QUARTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO SUPER
Aiuto cuoco QUINTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO SUPER
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO SUPER

Aiuto cuoco QUINTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO

Aiuto cuoco QUINTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO SUPER
Cuoco QUARTO

Aiuto cuoco QUINTO

Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO
Addetto Servizio Mensa SESTO

Qualifica
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
IMPIEGATO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO
OPERAIO

Tipo Contratto

TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO INDETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO
TEMPO DETERMINATO

Monte h.
40,00
24,00
30,00
30,00
24,00
24,00
40,00
24,00
12,50
18,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
20,00
40,00
15,00
30,00
36,00
30,00
30,00
24,00
30,00
24,00
40,00
20,00
24,00
24,00
24,00
24,00



